
Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel‐ 
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag‐ 
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S
A
T
Z

1

Start
12:00 A  SC Komet St… R

I II III IV V VI Punkte
3 4 5 15 21 14

25

╳

15
2
16

5
17

9
19

11
24

13
25

Auszeit

Ende
12:20 B  TuS Schmidt… S

I II III IV V VI Punkte
6 5 11 10 3 12

177
12:16

0
12

4
14

5
15

6
16

8
17

9 Auszeit

6:11
15:19

S
A
T
Z

2

Start
12:23 B  TuS Schmidt… R

I II III IV V VI Punkte
7 5 11 10 3 12

25

╳

17
2
18

8
20

10
22

11
23

12
25

Auszeit

12:10
20:16

Ende
12:47 A  SC Komet St… S

I II III IV V VI Punkte
3 4 5 15 21 17

19

0
11

1
12

3
16

4
17

7
19

10 Auszeit

1:7
12:20

Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel‐ 
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag‐ 
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S
A
T
Z

3

Start
12:50 A  SC Komet St… R

I II III IV V VI Punkte
3 4 5 15 21 17

7

╳ 1 2 3 6 7 Auszeit

Ende
13:10 B  TuS Schmidt… S

I II III IV V VI Punkte
7 5 11 10 3 12

156
6:6
7:7

0
10

1
11

3
13

5
14

7
15

9 Auszeit

11:12
14:15

Wechsel
7:8 A  SC Komet St… R

I II III IV V VI Punkte
3 4 5 15 21 17

17

╳

8
 
9

 
12

 
13

 
15

 
17

Auszeit

8:10
12:13

Bezirksliga 1 wU20
Frauen

A  SC Komet Steckenborn vs. TuS Schmidt a.K. B
Spiel 19 03.12.2022 12:00 Uhr

Grundschule Steckenborn
52152 Simmerath 
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A  SC Komet St… 7/14
3 Pontzen, Marina X
4 Marx, Marie X
5 Mohnen, Greta X

14 Braun, Sandra X
15 Stoffels, Mara X
17 Koll, Sophia X
21 Wilden, Anna-Lena X
A  Libero
A  Offizielle
T Strauch, Annika E

C

B  TuS Schmidt… 7/14
3 Barth, Lena X
5 Dunkel, Anna X
6 Wergen, Dana X
7 Braun, Melina X

10 Huben, Luisa X
11 Hoch, Michelle X
12 Fücker, Sarah X
B  Libero
B  Offizielle
T Stiel, Celine

CT Meyer, Melissa

Legende: X: Eingesetzt, E: Manuell ergänzt N: Neubenennung
★: MVP

BemerkungenSanktionen
V B H D A/B Satz Spielstand

2:1

Ergebnisse
A  SC Komet St… TuS Schmidt… B
A W G P Satz Dauer P G W A
0 0 1 25 1 20 17 0 1 2
2 0 0 19 2 24 25 1 0 2
2 0 1 17 3 20 15 0 2 2
4 0 2 61 64 57 1 3 6
Start: 12:00 Ende: 13:10 Dauer: 1:10

Sieger: SC Komet Steckenborn

Schiedsgericht Linienrichter
1 Weber, Alexandra 1
2 Becker, Luisa 2

Schreiber 3
Schr. Flaming , Evelyn 4

Assist. Lemmen, Oliver
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